

Dikos Ntsaaíg





How to Make A Mask

COVID-19 Resources

Donate

9,293

Positive Cases of COVID-19

Last Updated August 08, 2020

70,404

470

Total Negative Tests:

Total Confirmed Deaths:

aily Curfew from 9:00pm to 5:00am

32-Hour Weekend Lockdown Beginning on Saturday, August 8 at 9:00pm until Monday, August 10 at 5:00am

View COVID-19 Map Source

Latest News

Public Health Emergency

Executive Order

Other Links

Public Health Emergency

- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-019 Public Health Emergency Order Regarding Updated Daily Curfew Hours and 32-Hour Weekend Lockdown
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-018 Locking Down the Navajo Nation for 57 Hours (for the Next Two Weekends) Due to the Alarming Increase in Positive Cases in Areas Surrounding the Navajo Nation
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-017 Re-issuing Stay at Home (Shelter in Place) Public Health Emergency Order
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-016 Locking Down the Navajo Nation for 57 Hours (for the Next Three Weekends) Due to the Alarming Increase in Positive Cases in Areas Surrounding the Navajo Nation
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-015 Locking Down the Navajo Nation for 57 Hours (for the Next Two Weekends) and Travel Advisory Outside of the Navajo Nation
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-014 "Safer at Home" Public Health Emergency Order and Requirements for "Drive-In" Gatherings
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-013 Public Health Emergency Order Regarding Daily Curfew
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-012 Locking Down the Navajo Nation for 57-Hours During the Weekend and Closing Essential Businesses Due to Community Spread of COVID-19
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-011 Locking Down the Navajo Nation for 57-Hours During the Weekend and Closing Essential Businesses Due to Community Spread of COVID-19
- Public Health Emergency Order No. 2020-010 Locking Down the Navajo Nation for 57-Hours During the Weekend and Closing Essential Businesses Due to Community Spread of COVID-19

Read all Public Health Emergency Order



Navajo Nation Office of Environmental Health & Protection Program announce new Amendment to Exemption to Limitation Clarify and Setting Limitation

The Navajo Nation Health Command Operations Center (HCOC) along with the Navajo Office of Environmental Health & Protection Program announces on Friday, April 10, 2020, new amendments to the Exemption to Limitation Order by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operations for Major Retail Food Stores, Convenience Stores, and all Drive-Through Food Service Establishments Serving within the Navajo

READ MORE >>>



Retail Store

Amending the Exemption to Limitation Order by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operation for Major Food Store Establishments



Convenience Store

Granting the Exemption to Limitation Order by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operation for all Convenience Store Establishments Operation within Jurisdiction off the Navajo Nation

READ MORE >>>



Food Establishments

Granting the Exemption to Limitation Order by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operation by Clarifying and Setting Limitation of Operation for all Drive-Through Food Service Establishments

READ MORE >>>







HOME

CONTACT US

EMAIL





(928)871-6350

Hotline: 928-871-7014

Mental Health Helpline: (505)368-1438 or (505)368-1467



coronavirus.info@nndoh.org ndoh@navajo-nsn.gov